
911012024 9:32:15 AM

Route: 58 EDA
Vehicle: 70

Anchor: MMS

Depart Time: 4:25 PM

Dropoffs: 0

Distance: 8.92 mi.

lssaquah School District 411
Route Map

Desc:

Driver:

Max Load:

End Time:

Transfers On:

Transfers Off:

Days:

MWLB EDA 6

Lindsay, Kelly
0

4:50 PM

0

0

MTWH Display Day:M
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